
$3,ooô
(with privilege of practice 
in the hospital: his pro­
portion during last year on 
private patient receipts - 

$6,900 ^

$1,000 (T6
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3,000
5

4,200

1,500/

4,800 A>
550

400

3,000

5

3,000 (Part of which is 
taken from the 
Rockefeller Fund 
of $10,000).
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Or. Mason1 s salary

2 Part-time Assistants

Special Nurses and dietitians

Technicians

Cleaners

Common Chemicals

4and.Duty) 

Basic Metabolism expenses.. 

Printers’

Special H

expenses..................................

Material for education of patients 

Special supply of Insulin..................
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Deducting the present Budget of the itontreal General
//tx-w- •fcyjAtuVt/ct/vfc

Hospital, the total^spH»* on the teachers at the Royal Victoria 

Hospital is an fieilew»»» /~

<ny.
The ^Hospital Budget with reference to the Metabolic and

Clinical Laboratories may be summarised as below -
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